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LAS PALMERAS COLF

. LAS PALMERAS GOLF

| PUNTUABLE RFEG 2018

Fecha Listado: 05/02/2018
Hora Listado: 10:41:42

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P 1)

CLASIFICACION FINAL SCRATCH 1° PUNT. P&P RFEG (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3
4

10

12
13

17

20

22

25
26

29
33
35

37

39

42
47
50

52

57

GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
DUCKER , JAMES

SOLER ESPINOSA, JUAN
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
LEAL CORTES, JUAN MANUEL
ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS
CARLES ALVAREZ, IVAN

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS

BOSA ARRAY, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ CIELOS, PEDRO
MARTIN SANCHEZ, FELIPE AGUS
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
RUIZ BARQUIN, IGNACIO
CASAJUS GOROSTIAGA, JESUS
FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ,
FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO
BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO
CABEZUDO SAN JOSE, FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS M
RODRIGUEZ PADILLA, PABLO
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANT
BALADRON CABEZON, RAMON
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO
VIEJO FERNANDEZ ASENJO, ANG
CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
PEREZ RENONES, JOSE ANGEL
SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS JULIO
MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY
ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
MEDINA GARCIA, MIGUEL
RIVERO ALONSO, EUGENIO
LEIRO LOPEZ, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL,
ABADIA BERIAIN, BENITO
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN
ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA
BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
VALENCIA APARICIO, AITOR
TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO

SERRA CATALAN, ANTONIO
YANEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIO
MARTINEZ DE AZCOITIA FERNAN
VELASCO FRUTOS, JOSE MIGUEL
ABADIA BERIAIN, DAVID
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARD
RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI
BARRERA CORREAL, JESUS
SANCHO VELEZ, LORENZO
BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIG
PEREZ VILCHEZ, JUAN
CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS
RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

CLuUB

RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS

LAURO

REAL EL CANDADO
PALMERAS
ALENDA

ALICANTE

PAL NEGRALEJO
SESENTA GRADOS
RCG LAS PALMAS
BIL BIL GOLF

RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS

TRES CANTOS
GOLF

VILLA DE MADRID
EL CORTIJO
TECINA
ENTREPINOS
ROSALEDA
BENALMADENA
SESENTA GRADOS
TORRE HERCULES
PALMERAS
CASTIELLO
PALMERAS

FED. CANARIA
SOC RIO CABE
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

COSTA TEGUISE
SESENTA GRADOS
EL CORTIJO

FED. CANARIA

LA TOJA

RCG TENERIFE
GOLF
MASPALOMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS
PALMERAS

GOLF

ANFI TAURO

BCN FUNGOLF
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
ENTREPINOS
GOLF

SESENTA GRADOS
EL CORTIJO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

1,0
7,6
4,0
5,3
4,5
11
0,5
2,2
-0,6
6,4
7,2
5,4
9,3
6,3
5,4
3,5
9,7
5,6
2,6
8,2
8,7
17,1
9,3
4,6
6,2
10,0
7,9
2,8
14,4
11,1
8,4
5,6
14,4
5,6
6,9
3,4
11,7
12,2
8,9
6,3
3,4
13,2
12,3
9,1
6,4
4,5
10,2
11,2
4,4

SALAMANCA FORUM 8,5

PAL NEGRALEJO
RCG LAS PALMAS
ANFI TAURO
PALMERAS

GOLF DEL SUR
PALMERAS
PALMERAS

6,2
8,9
12,7
8,6
6,3
51
15,0

0,4
6,4
3,9
5,1
4,4
1,2

-0,5
6,1
7,0
5,5
8,8

55
3,6
9,5
5,8
2,7
8,1
8,4
14,0

4,5
9,8

3,0
131
10,9

54
13,2
5,8
7,1
3,6
11,6
11,8
9,0

3,7
13,3
12,4
9,3
6,5
4,7
10,4
11,4
4,6

6,4
9,1
12,9
8,9
6,5
54
15,1
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FECHA: 04/02/2018 CODIGO: CP2618112
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13.

51
53
52
54
53
54
49
53
51
53
57
54
57
56
59
59
55
54
51
56
60
63
57
65
59
62
58
58
59
59
60
62
64
58
62
58
57
60
66
62
61
62
59
61
70
66
62
57
64
62
57
60
61
63
65
66
66

23.

49
49
54
55
53
52
55
51
53
59
53
54
60
57
54
57
56
58
55
58
53
56
57
52
53
57
58
62
57
54
61
50
54
57
55
61
60
56
56
53
58
61
61
58
57
56
60
63
55
55
66
64
62
59
58
58
60

38.

47
54
54
52
55
55
57
60
60
53
55
58
51
55
55
52
58
57
63
56
57
52
57
54
61
55
58
54
59
62
54
63
58
61
60
58
61
62
59
66
62
59
62
63
55
60
62
64
65
68
62
63
64
65
64
63
62

3&Vuelta
4 TOT

147
156
160
161
161
161
161
164
164
165
165
166
168
168
168
168
169
169
169
170
170
171
171
171
173
174
174
174
175
175
175
175
176
176
177
177
178
178
181
181
181
182
182
182
182
182
184
184
184
185
185
187
187
187
187
187
188
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| PUNTUABLE RFEG 2018

Fecha Listado: 05/02/2018
Hora Listado: 10:41:42

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: P&P 1)

CLASIFICACION FINAL SCRATCH 1° PUNT. P&P RFEG (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

62

64

68
69
70

72
73

75
76
77
78

RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIA
ESCOBAR FLEITAS, ALBERTO
BAZAGA NIETO, LUIS

SERRANO LEON, DANIEL
GARZON MOLL, JAVIER
MANZANERA REDONDO, VIRGINIA
MARTINEZ ORIOLA, M2 EUGENIA
MELERO GARCIA, ALFONSO
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE
ALVAREZ VELASCO, JOSE VICEN

CLuUB

ANFI TAURO

EL CORTIJO

C.T.G.

BCN FUNGOLF
RCG LAS PALMAS
ENTREPINOS

SOC RIO CABE

EL SALOBRE
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
GOLF MADERA 111

MONTESDEOCA GUTIERREZ, OSCA MASPALOMAS

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, FELIX A
SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA
GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO
OLIVEIRA GONZALEZ, CONSTANT
RODRIGUEZ BLASCO, LUIS
ROMEO PALMEIRO, VICENTE
TORRENT DE LA FE, MARIA PIL

RCG TENERIFE
ENTREPINOS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
FED. CANARIA
DEVA GOLF
VILLA DE MADRID
LA CORUNA

RCG LAS PALMAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,5
11,3
11,2
9,4

131
7,8

15,0
17,3
15,7
14,2
16,0
111
12,5
8,4

12,4
16,8
15,1
15,3
54

9,1

4,7

15,4
11,5

9,7

13,3
8,0

15,1
17,2
15,3
14,4
16,1
11,4
12,7
8,7

12,7
17,0
15,4
15,6
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FECHA: 04/02/2018 CODIGO: CP2618112
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18.

59
60
66
59
67
64
66
60
57
61
63
65
65
72
64
71
67
71

28.

61
66
56
62
63
57
62
68
67
67
68
62
61
66
67
63
68
75

38.

68
62
66
67
59
68
63
63
67
63
62
67
73
61
70
68
67
67

3&Vuelta
4 TOT

188
188
188
188
189
189
191
191
191
191
193
194
199
199
201
202
202
213
N.P
N.P
N.P



